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CASH VERIFICATION FORM

(Membership, Fundraisers, Events, Donations)

UNIT NAME LOWELL ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ACTIVITY DATE

DESCRIPTION

COINS CHECKS
1¢

5¢

10¢

25¢

50¢
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TOTALS

CURRENCY
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TOTALS TOTAL $

GRAND TOTAL S

Membership Dues

# members @ $4.95 (dues)=$ + donations $ = Grand Total $

Everyone who counts the money must print and sign their names. Financial Sect. ONLY
Name!:

Signature1: Amount Rec'd: $

Name 2: Signature:

Signature 2: Date:




